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Day and Time Topic
Monday 7 Nov 2005
08:30 am Gather and Welcome
08:45 SESCP Code & Policy (Darron Irwin TCC)
9:15 Legal Requirements (Grant Witheridge)
10:30 Morning Tea
12:30 pm Introduction to soils and soil erosion
01:00 Lunch
02:30 Soils
03:00 Afternoon Tea
05:00 Soils
Finish

Tuesday 8 Nov 2005

08:30 am
10:00
10:30
12:30 pm
01:00
02:30
03:00
05:00

Erosion and Sediment Control Practices
Morning Tea

Erosion and Sediment Control Practices
Lunch

Erosion and Sediment Control Practices
Afternoon Tea

ESC Products

Finish

Wednesday 9 Nov 2005

08:30 am
10:00
10:30
12:30 pm
01:00
05:00

Vegetation Management

Morning Tea

Revegetation

Lunch

Field Inspections including Affernoon Tea
Finish

Thursday 10 Nov 2005

08:30 am
10:00
10:30
12:30 pm
01:00
02:30
03:00
05:00

Plant Selection & Stream Revegetation
Morning Tea

Construction Site Hydrology & Hydraulics
Lunch

Development of ESC Plans

Afternoon Tea

Group exercise on ESC Plan development
Finish

Friday 11 Nov 2005

08:30 am
10:00
10:30
12:30 pm
01:00

04:00

Sizing Drainage Control Measures

Morning Tea

Sizing Sediment Control Measures

Lunch

Multiple Choice Exam

Afternoon Tea (following completion of exam)
Finish




