





Day and Time	Торіс
Monday 7 Nov 2005	
08:30 am 08:45 9:15 10:30 12:30 pm 01:00 02:30 03:00 05:00	Gather and Welcome SESCP Code & Policy (Darron Irwin TCC) Legal Requirements (Grant Witheridge) Morning Tea Introduction to soils and soil erosion Lunch Soils Afternoon Tea Soils Finish
Tuesday 8 Nov 2005	
08:30 am 10:00 10:30 12:30 pm 01:00 02:30 03:00 05:00	Erosion and Sediment Control Practices  Morning Tea  Erosion and Sediment Control Practices  Lunch  Erosion and Sediment Control Practices  Afternoon Tea  ESC Products  Finish
Wednesday 9 Nov 2005	
08:30 am 10:00 10:30 12:30 pm 01:00 05:00	Vegetation Management  Morning Tea Revegetation  Lunch Field Inspections including Afternoon Tea Finish
Thursday 10 Nov 2005	
08:30 am 10:00 10:30 12:30 pm 01:00 02:30 03:00 05:00	Plant Selection & Stream Revegetation  Morning Tea  Construction Site Hydrology & Hydraulics  Lunch  Development of ESC Plans  Afternoon Tea  Group exercise on ESC Plan development  Finish
<u>Friday 11 Nov 2005</u>	
08:30 am 10:00 10:30 12:30 pm 01:00	Sizing Drainage Control Measures  Morning Tea  Sizing Sediment Control Measures  Lunch  Multiple Choice Exam  Afternoon Tea (following completion of exam)  Finish